
10.0 KBBU 060
16.0 KBBU 060
26.0 KBBU 060
10.0 KDBC 090. KCBC 120
16.0 KABC 180
26.0 KABC 180
36.0 KABC 180

10.0 KABC 180
16.0 KABC 180
26.0 KABC 180
36.0 KABC 180
72.0 KABC 180
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WKEU3605 480/3 2HS04503646
WKEU7205 480/3 2HS04507246

WKEU1605 480/3 2HS04501646
WKEU2605 480/3 2HS04502646

WKEU1005 480/3 2HS04501046

WKEU3604 240/3 2HS04503625

WKEU1604 240/3 2HS04501625
WKEU2604 240/3 2HS04502625

WKEU2604 240/3 2HT04502625
WKEU1004 240/3 2HS04501025

240/3WKEU1004 2HT04501025
WKEU1604 240/3 2HT04501625

EASE FCHP 090,120
EVAPORATOR BLOWERS

WARREN       
MODEL                

NO.
KW VOLTAGE

LUXAIRE/                            
FRASER JOHNSTON            

MODEL NO.
FITS

WARREN ELECTRIC HEATER CROSS REFERENCE

LUXAIRE/FRASER JOHNSTON

KBBU 060, CBBB 060, KDBC 090, CBBB 090
KCBC 120, KBBS-T 120, CBBB 120, KABC 180, CBBB 180



WKEU1004 10.0 240/3 2HT04501025
WKEU1604 16.0 240/3 2HT04501625
WKEU2604 26.0 240/3 2HT04502625
WKEU1004 10.0 240/3 2HS04501025
WKEU1604 16.0 240/3 2HS04501625
WKEU2604 26.0 240/3 2HS04502625
WKEU3604 36.0 240/3 2HS04503625
WKEU7204 72.0 240/3 2HS04507225

WKEU1005 10.0 480/3 2HS04501046
WKEU1605 16.0 480/3 2HS04501646
WKEU2605 26.0 480/3 2HS04502646
WKEU3605 36.0 480/3 2HS04503646
WKEU7205 72.0 480/3 2HS04507246

NOTES:  
AIR HANDLER MODEL NO. (090,120) MUST BE KNOWN ON ORDER ENTRY.
2 HT UNITS FIT ONLY THE KEU060
KEU 090/120 MAXIMUM KW = 36 @240/480
KEU 180 MAXIMUM KW = 72 @ 240/480

N:\WORKSHEETS-NEW\YORK 3-1-06

K2EU 060, K4EU 090, K3EU / K2ES 120, K1UE 180

WARREN TECHNOLOGY
2050 W. 73 St.  *  P.O. Box 5347  *  HIALEAH, FL  33016-9912  *  TEL: (305) 556-6933  *  FAX: (305) 557-6157

Website:  www.warrenhvac.com

WARREN     
MODEL        

NUMBER
KW

VOLTAGE/         
PHASE

EVAPORATOR BLOWERS

YORK             
MODEL        

NUMBER

YORK
CROSS REFERENCE


